
Rear Wiring View

Echo Module - ECHOFXXX

R14

100K

R46

100K

T

G

S

J1

T

G

S

J3

T

G

S

J3

Level
CV

Echo

Echo
Repeat

CV

CV

Echo
Delay

S1

C
19

1u
F

 B
P

C27

10uF BP

T

G

S

J2

R28

100K

R5

100K

R22

100K

T

G

S

T

G

S

T

G

S

Plate and pot
bodies are grounded
by the jack shield
in contact with the
metal panel.
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